

# Fuji Xerox Printers and Consumables Price List

## Colour Multifunction Printers:



DocuPrint CM205FW MFP S-LED

**4 in 1 Wireless Network Multifunction Colour Printer**

- Print Speed (A4/ letter): 12 ppm Colour 15 ppm mono
- Print Resolution: 1200 x 2400 dpi (Fuji Xerox Image)
- Connectivity: 10/100BaseT, Hi-speed USB 2.0
- Copy Speed: Up to 12 cpm colour; 15cpm mono
- Copy Resolution: Up to 600 x 600 dpi
- Fax Resolution: 400 x 400dpi (Max)
- Scanning Resolution: 1200 x 1200 dpi (optical); up to 4800 x 4800 dpi
- Direct Scan to USB, Application (PDF/JPEG/TIFF), Email, FTP, SMB

RRP Inc GST: Staff Discount Price Inc GST:

\$505

\$365

## Black & White Multifunction Printers:



DocuPrint M205b S-LED MFP

**Print, copy and Scan. Precise, compact efficient and great value for money**

- Print Speed (A4/ letter): Up to 24 ppm Black & White
- Print Resolution: 1200 x 1200 dpi
- Copy Speed: Up to 24 cpm black & white
- Copy Resolution: Up to 600 x 600 dpi
- Continuous Copy: 1-99 pages
- Scanning Resolution: 1200 x 1200 dpi (optical); up to 4800 x 4800 dpi
- Direct Scan to USB Memory Drive, Application (PDF/JPEG/TIFF)

RRP Inc GST: Staff Discount Price Inc GST:

\$199

\$139



DocuPrint M205fw Network Wireless 4-in-1 Multifunction S-LED Printer

**With fax, network and wireless function**

- Print Speed (A4/ letter): Up to 24 ppm Black & White
- Print Resolution: 1200 x 1200 dpi
- Copy Speed: Up to 24 cpm black & white
- Copy Resolution: Up to 600 x 600 dpi
- Continuous Copy: 1-99 pages
- Scanning Resolution: 1200 x 1200 dpi (optical); up to 4800 x 4800 dpi
- Direct Scan to PDF, Email/FTP/SMB (PDF, JPEG, TIFF)
- Connectivity: 10/100 Base T, Hi Speed USB 2.0

RRP Inc GST: Staff Discount Price Inc GST:

\$299

\$192



Fuji Xerox DocuPrint M255Z Wireless Autoduplex Multifunction Printer  
**Compact desktop multifunction printer combines high performance and efficiency, with wireless networking and automatic duplex as standard.**

- Up to 30ppm
- Up to 1200 x 1200 dpi
- Automatic Duplex Printing
- Copy, Print, Scan, Fax
- Powerful 295MHz processor
- Wireless & Network connectivity

RRP Inc GST:	Staff Discount Price Inc GST:
\$499	\$299

### Black & White Printers:



Fuji Xerox DocuPrint P255DW Network Wireless, Autoduplex Mono Printer  
**Combining high performance and efficiency, with wireless networking and duplex as standard**

- Print up to 30ppm
- Powerful 295MHz processor
- Resolution of 1200 x 1200 dpi
- Wireless and Network Connectivity
- Automatic Duplex Printing

RRP Inc GST:	Staff Discount Price Inc GST:
\$249	\$149

Part Number	Colour	Compatibility	Average Page Yield	ANZ Staff Price Inc GST
CT201610	Black	Compatible with DPP205b / DPM205b / DPM205fw	2200	\$88.19
CT201591	Black	Compatible with DPCP105b / DPCP205 / DPCP205w / DPCM205b / DPCM205fw	2000	\$79.37
CT201592	Cyan	Compatible with DPCP105b / DPCP205 / DPCP205w / DPCM205b / DPCM205fw	1400	\$88.19
CT201593	Magenta	Compatible with DPCP105b / DPCP205 / DPCP205w / DPCM205b / DPCM205fw	1400	\$88.19
CT201594	Yellow	Compatible with DPCP105b / DPCP205 / DPCP205w / DPCM205b / DPCM205fw	1400	\$88.19
CT201918	Black	Compatible with DPP255dw / DPM255z	2500	\$79.37

Offer available to UWS staff only. All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Non Metro and same day deliveries will incur additional charges.

Orders should be placed with Fuji Xerox Pty Limited every Wednesday prior to 3PM. Please allow 5 - 10 working days for delivery of goods. Orders require a signature on delivery at a registered UWS address.

Fuji Xerox Australia standard terms of trade apply. For full terms and conditions please visit our website [www.fxs.com.au](http://www.fxs.com.au).

